NOMINACE MSSST NA MCR DRUZSTEV JUNIORU U19 2023

CAsT

1+2+3
DOROSTENCI
30.04.2023
0Oddil - sestava nar. oddil- klub CAST MSSST
Havifov- SKST A
1 BELIK Simon 2004 Havitov- SKST 1 11
2 KOSTAL Daniel 2005 Havifov- SKST 4 1
3 OTAHAL Borek 2004 Havifov- SKST 11 3
16 15

Ostrava- KST

1 KADLEC Vit

2 MORAVEK  Jindfich
3 JUZA Jaroslav
N RAK Jonas

Havifov- SKST A

BAROS Antonin
BACA
PRECEK Erik

ZwN P

Ostrava- KST

1 RAK Jonas
2 VITASEK Daniel
3 LISZTWAN Jan

N VINCENEC  Oliver
1 JURCIK Lukas
2 GERNY Vojtéch
3 HRICENKO Jan

N

Jaroslav

2005
2007
2005
2005

Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST

2005 Havifov- SKST
2005 Havifov- SKST
2007 Havifov- SKST

2005
2006
2005
2007

2005
2006
2007

Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST
Ostrava- KST

Horni Lhota- Sokol TJ
Horni Lhota- Sokol TJ
Horni Lhota- Sokol TJ

7 2
9 4
19 6
26 10
35 12
18 5
16 7

8
34 20
26 10
40 21
37 32

57
77 63

12

17

34
0 63

1+2+3

1+2+3

1+2+3

1+2+3

CAST

1+2
DOROSTENKY
30.04.2023
0ddil - sestava nar. oddil- klub CAST  MSSST
Havifov- SKST

1 SCIBRAMIOVA  Magdaléna 2007 Havifov- SKST 6 3

2 HANAKOVA Nela 2004 Havifov- SKST 7 1

N JUCHELKOVA  Lucie 2007 Havifov- SKST 8 2

13 4

1 STRAKOVA
2 SEGETOVA
N

Novy Jiéin- TJ
1 KNOPOVA
2 LISKOVA
N

Bara
Patricie

Natalie
Tereza

2005
2004

2009
2009

Déhylov- Sokol TJ
Déhylov- Sokol TJ

Novy Ji¢in- TJ
Novy Ji¢in- TJ

19



NOMINACE MSSST NA MCR DRUZSTEV STARSIHO ZACTVA U15 2023

1+2+3 1+2
STARSI ZAcCl STARSI ZAKYNE
30.04.2023 30.04.2023
0ddil - sestava nar. oddil- klub CAST MSSST 0Oddil - sestava nar. oddil- klub CAST  MSSST
1. CAST Havifov- SKST 1. CAST -
1 SLANY Martin 2008 Havifov- SKST 2 1
2 BALVAR Oliver 2009 Havifov- SKST 1 2
3 JANOSEC Jakub 2009 Havifov- SKST 3 0 0
N OLEJNIK Oliver 2011 Havifov- SKST 4
0 6
[WSSSH  Frydek-Mistek- TTC ESSSE Nowy Jigin-TJ
1 FABIAN Tobias 2011 Frydek-Mistek- TTC 5] 1 KNOPOVA Natalie 2009 Novy Jigin- TJ 2
2 KANAK Adam 2008 Frydek-Mistek- TTC 10 2 LISKOVA Tereza 2009 Novy Ji¢in- TJ 5
3 KLESLA Rostislav 2011 Frydek-Mistek- TTC 13 N KITTLOVA Linda 2010 Novy Ji¢in-TJ 8
0 28 1+2+4 0 7
1 JAKUBEC Michal 2010 Novy Ji¢in- TJ 9 1 SYNKOVA Justyna 2009 Déhylov- Sokol TJ 4
2 FOJTIK Robin 2009 Novy Jigin- TJ 19 2 SLAVIKOVA Séra 2009 Déhylov- Sokol TJ 7
3 BILICEK Dan 2010 Novy Ji¢in- TJ 27
N
0 585 1+2+3 0 11
BMVISSSH  Frydiant nad Ostravici- SK [3.MSSST Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK
1 MENSIK Martin 2010 Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK 16 1 ONDRACKOVA  Zuzana 2011 Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK 3
2 HRABEC Véclav 2010 Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK 28 2 SOMROVA Barbora 2012 Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK 10
3 ZAVODNY Denis 2011 Frydlant nad Ostravici- SK 34
N
0 78 fIEE23E 0 13
EINSSSH ~ Frydek-Mistek- TTC
1 DAKOVA Aneta 2008 Frydek-Mistek- TTC 6
2 FABIANOVA Elizabeth Anna 2015 Frydek-Mistek- TTC 15

0 21



